County

Glacier

Big Horn
(Multiple)
Blaine
(Multiple)
Big Horn and Rosebud
Chotau, Hill
Deer Lodge
Mineral
Roosevelt
Fallon
Carbon
Beaverhead
Gallatin

Big Horn
Sweet Grass
Yellowstone
Blaine
Jefferson
Gallatin
Carbon
Powder River
Yellowstone
Broadwater
Roosevelt
Silver Bow
Carbon
Carter
Liberty
Blaine
Teton
McCone
Park
Rosebud
Pondera
Roosevelt
Custer
Glacier
Daniels
Ravalli
Dawson
Powell
Deer Lodge
Fergus
Beaverhead
Phillips
Granite
Teton

Plan Status List, Montana

Participating Jurisdiction

Montana

Blackfeet Indian Reservation

Crow Reservation
Flathead Reservation

Fort Belknap Reservation

Fort Peck Reservation

Northern Cheyenne Tribe
Rocky Boy's Reservation

Anaconda
Alberton
Bainville

Baker
Bearcreek
Beaverhead County
Belgrade

Big Horn County
Big Timber
Billings

Blaine County
Boulder
Bozeman
Bridger
Broadus
Broadview
Broadwater County
Brockton

Butte

Carbon County
Carter County
Chester
Chinook
Choteau

Circle

Clyde Park
Colstrip

Conrad
Culbertson
Custer County
Cut Bank
Daniels County
Darby

Dawson County
Deer Lodge
Deer Lodge County
Denton

Dillon

Dodson
Drummond
Dutton

Approval Date

11/09/07
02/29/08
06/01/08
03/23/06
11/13/07
03/08/04
06/01/08

11/18/05
06/08/05
12/27/04
04/05/06
03/23/06
10/15/04
12/19/06
08/08/06
06/06/05
01/14/05
07/19/06
05/09/05
12/19/06
03/23/06
05/31/07
01/14/05
09/17/04
12/27/04
08/23/04
03/23/06
04/22/05
09/06/07
07/19/06
04/20/06
12/19/06
02/13/06
09/06/07
08/18/05
12/27/04
06/28/05
09/27/05
05/12/04
05/09/05
12/19/06
12/23/04
11/18/05
09/10/08
10/15/04
08/02/06
07/12/06
04/20/06

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Lewis and Clark
Carter
Madison
Lincoln
Teton
Richland
Fallon
Fergus
Daniels
Rosebud
Valley
Roosevelt
Carbon
Gallatin
Garfield
Glacier
Valley
Dawson
Golden Valley
Granite
Fergus
Ravalli
Big Horn
Blaine
Wheatland
Hill
Lewis and Clark
Hill
Hill
Judith Basin
Treasure
Custer
Jefferson
Carbon
Garfield
Judith Basin
Wheatland
Toole
Lake
Yellowstone
Golden Valley
Lewis and Clark
Fergus
Lincoln
Liberty
Beaverhead
Lincoln
Park
Big Horn
Madison

Plan Status List, Montana

Participating Jurisdiction

East Helena
Ekalaka

Ennis

Eureka

Fairfield
Fairview

Fallon County
Fergus County
Flaxville

Forsyth

Fort Peck

Froid

Fromberg
Gallatin County
Garfield County
Glacier County
Glasgow
Glendive
Golden Valley County
Granite County
Grass Range
Hamilton

Hardin

Harlem
Harlowton
Havre

Helena

Hill County
Hingham
Hobson
Hysham

Ismay

Jefferson County
Joliet

Jordan

Judith Basin County
Judith Gap
Kevin

Lake County
Laurel

Lavina

Lewis and Clark County
Lewistown
Libby

Liberty County
Lima

Lincoln County
Livingston
Lodge Grass
Madison County

Approval Date
06/13/05
04/22/05
10/04/04
06/08/05
04/20/06
12/19/06
04/05/06
09/10/08
05/12/04
09/06/07
12/29/03
12/27/04
03/23/06
12/19/06
04/03/07
09/27/05
12/29/03
12/19/06
01/30/08
07/12/06
09/10/08
05/09/05
08/08/06
07/19/06
12/10/07
03/28/06
06/13/05
03/28/06
03/28/06

12/18/07
06/28/05
05/09/05
03/23/06
04/03/07

12/10/07
10/03/07
03/28/06
01/14/05
01/30/08
06/13/05
09/10/08
06/08/05
09/06/07
10/15/04
06/08/05
02/13/06
08/08/06
10/04/04

Status

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



County
Phillips
Gallatin
McCone
Sheridan
Musselshell
Custer
Mineral
Missoula
Missoula

Fergus

Musselshell
Valley
Valley
Sheridan
Park
Petroleum
Phillips
Granite
Ravalli
Sheridan
Fallon

Lake
Pondera
Roosevelt
Powder River
Powell
Prairie
Ravalli
Carbon
Lincoln
Dawson
Richland
Lake
Roosevelt
Rosebud
Musselshell
Golden Valley
Phillips
Daniels
Toole
Madison
Sheridan
Richland
Silver Bow
Lake

Plan Status List, Montana

Participating Jurisdiction

Malta

Manhattan
McCone County
Medicine Lake
Melstone

Miles City

Mineral County
Missoula
Missoula County
Montana Tech-UMT
Moore
MSU-Billings
MSU-Bozeman
MSU-Great Falls
MSU-Northern
Musselshell County
Nashua

Opheim

Outlook

Park County
Petroleum County
Phillips County
Phillipsburg
Pinesdale
Plentywood
Plevna

Polson

Pondera County
Poplar

Powder River County
Powell County
Prairie County
Ravalli County
Red Lodge
Rexford

Richey

Richland County
Ronan

Roosevelt County
Rosebud County
Roundup
Ryegate

Saco

Scobey

Shelby

Sheridan
Sheridan County
Sidney

Silver Bow County
St. Ignatius

Approval Date
08/02/06
12/19/06
12/19/06
12/02/03
01/29/08
06/28/05
06/08/05
12/28/04
12/28/04
12/19/07
09/10/08
12/19/07
02/29/08
12/19/07
02/21/08
01/29/08
12/29/03
12/29/03
12/02/03
02/13/06
12/16/08
08/02/06
07/12/06
05/09/05
12/02/03
04/05/06
03/28/06
08/18/05
12/27/04
05/31/07
12/23/04
08/29/06
05/09/05
03/23/06
06/08/05
12/19/06
12/19/06
03/28/06
12/27/04
09/06/07
01/29/08
01/30/08
08/02/06
05/12/04
10/03/07
10/04/04
12/02/03
12/19/06
08/23/04
03/28/06

Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired

Expired

Expired

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired

Approved
Approved
Approved

Status



County
Judith Basin
Ravalli
Toole
Mineral
Sweet Grass
Prairie
Teton
Gallatin
Toole
Broadwater
Treasure
Lincoln
Madison

Pondera
Valley
Madison
Silver Bow
Gallatin
Sheridan
Wheatland
Jefferson
Wibaux
Wibaux
Fergus
Petroleum
Roosevelt
Yellowstone

Plan Status List, Montana

Participating Jurisdiction

Stanford

Stevensville

Sunburst

Superior

Sweet Grass

Terry

Teton County

Three Forks

Toole County
Townsend

Treasure County

Troy

Twin Bridges

University of MT-Helena
University of MT-Missoula
University of MT-Western
Valier

Valley County

Virginia City

Walkerville

West Yellowstone
Westby

Wheatland County
Whitehall

Wibaux

Wibaux County
Winifred

Winnet

Wolf Point

Yellowstone County

Approval Date

05/09/05
10/03/07
06/08/05
06/06/05
08/29/06
04/20/06
12/19/06
10/03/07
09/17/04
12/18/07
06/08/05
10/04/04
02/21/08
02/29/08
02/21/08
08/18/05
12/29/03
10/04/04
08/23/04
12/19/06
12/02/03
12/10/07
05/09/05
08/29/06
08/29/06

12/27/04
01/14/05

Status

Approvable Pending Adoption

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired

Approved
Approved
Approved
Expired

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption

Approved
Approved



